124000221906

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(1321313)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	<u> </u>
,	
Certified Copies Certificates of S	tatus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	,
L	+111124

Office Use Only



600424626426

03 05/11--01001--013 **150.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

T.S.H SIZX24



7-5.H 3/29/24



March 29, 2024

ELISABETH THOMPSON 822 W WEST ST TAMPA, FL 33602 US

SUBJECT: PURPOSE DRIVEN INNOVATION LLC

Ref. Number: W2400050801

We have received your document for PURPOSE DRIVEN INNOVATION LLC and check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call

Tabitha J Howell Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 024A00006821

04/11/24

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Purpose Driven Innovation LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of California
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 4/17/2022 .
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Purpose Driven Innovation LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 1 of thray	2024
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: 240 & Printed Name: Elisabeth Thompson	Title Owner
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	
Signature: Shall Thompson Printed Name: Elisabeth Thompson	Title: Owner
Signature: Printed Name:	Title
Trines Islane.	
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title
Timed Name.	Title.
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•	novation LLC Aust contain the words "Limited I	.iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A		he principal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is
The manning addi-	ess and street address of t	he principal office of the Ellined Liabi	my Company is
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
822 W West St		7901 4th St N #5589	
Tampa, FL 33602		St. Petersburg, FL 33702	
	<u> </u>		
	n active Florida registration.) e Florida street address of		l or another
·	-		I or another
•	Florida street address of Registered Agents Inc		I or another
•	Florida street address of Registered Agents Inc	the registered agent are: Name	I or another
•	Plorida street address of Registered Agents Inc 7901 4th St N, Suite 300	the registered agent are: Name	I or another
•	Plorida street address of Registered Agents Inc 7901 4th St N, Suite 300	the registered agent are: Name	I or another
•	Plorida street address of Registered Agents Inc 7901 4th St N, Suite 300 Florida street address	the registered agent are: Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	I or another

(CONTINUED)

Δ	RTI	CI	F	IV

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Elisabeth Thompson
Wan	7901 4th St N #5589
	St. Petersburg, FL 33702
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TICLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	onp
This document is executed in accordance	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon
Elisabeth Thompson	
Ty	ped or printed name of signee
·	Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)